1
HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS
DN 150 - DN 2000
ENABLES THE coNNEcTioN oF pipES oF EquAL or uNEquAL DiAmETErS iN A HigH prESSurE ENviroNmENT
FEATURES
High pressure capability. PN 35 pressure
rating for indicated sizes within
Available for similar as well as stepped

3  Bolts
grade 316 Stainless Steel / ASTm F593
4  Nuts
grade 316 Stainless Steel / AS 1112.1
5  Washers
grade 316 Stainless Steel / iSo 887/iSo 7089
6  gasket
Nitrile (NBr) compound
7  coating (Barrel & Flanges)
Fusion Bonded Epoxy to 350 micron thickness
AS/NZS 4020
HIGH PRESSURE COUPLING SELECTION CHART
Nom.  Outside diameter WANG Bolt Bolt Approx.
pipe size MSCL DICL product size qty weight
DN AS 1579 AS/NZS 2280 code   kg
300 324 – KD0324DS m12 8 32
 – 345 KD0345DS m12 8 34
 356 – KD0356DS m12 8 35
375 406 – KD0406DS m12 10 44
 419 – KD0419DS m12 10 45
 – 426 KD0426DS m12 10 46
400 445 – KD0445DS m12 10 47
 457 – KD0457DS m12 10 48
450 502 – KD0502DS m16 10 52
 – 507 KD0507DS m16 10 53
 508 – KD0508DS m16 10 53
500 559 – KD0559DS m16 10 57
 – 560 KD0560DS m16 10 57
525 610 – KD0610DS m16 12 67
 648 – KD0648DS m16 12 70
600 660 – KD0660DS m16 12 71
 – 667 KD0667DS m16 12 72
700 711 – KD0711DS m16 14 91
 762 – KD0762DS m16 14 97
750 800 – KD0800DS m16 14 101
 813 – KD0813DS m16 14 102
 – 826 KD0826DS m16 14 104
2
3
2
4